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Alan Airth 
2588 Bayshore Dr. 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
Phone: 949-355-4400 
Email: alan.airth@airth.com 
 
Carolyn Beaver 
3808 Key Bay 
Corona Del Mar, CA 92625 
Phone: 949-922-5753 
Email: carolynbeaver1@gmail.com 
 
Jim Bemowski  
7 Moonshell 
Newport Coast, CA 92657 
Mobile: 949-610-2730 
Email: jim.bemowski@gmail.com 
 
Karen Bogart 
5548 Camino Cerralvo 
Santa Barbara, CA 9311 
Mobile: 805-200-6894 
Email: karenbogart@gmail.com 
 
Greg Buchert 
1527 Seacrest Drive 
Corona del Mar, CA 92625 
Mobile: 949-212-3804 
Email: gregbuchert1527@gmail.com 
 
Sharon Cheever 
33512 Valle Road 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 
Mobile: 714-815-9143 
Email: Cheever1955@outlook.com  
 
 

Beverly Cole 
568 Arch Place 
Glendale, CA 92206 
Mobile: 818-203-3539 
Email: abevcole@gmail.com 
 
Doug Collier 
5216 River Avenue 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
Mobile: 949-533-3116 
Email: duggerc@gmail.com 
 
Stephen Cooke 
8 Shoreline 
Irvine, CA 92614 
Mobile: 714-403-2889 
Email: stephencookehome@gmail.com 
 
Chris Cox    
23852 Via Roble 
Coto de Caza, CA 92679 
Mobile: 949-300-2852 
Email: c.chris.cox@cox.net 
 
Mary Allis Curran 
12806 Via Cortina 
Del Mar, CA 92014 
Mobile: 619-851-1573 
Email: mary.curran@live.com 
 
Celina Wang Doka 
1031 Bayside Cove 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
Mobile: 949-500-8811 
Email: cdoka@outlook.com 
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Bruce Edwards    
25306 Gallup Circle 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
Mobile: 949-290-1042 
Email: bedwards@palagonpartners.com 
 
Shannon Eusey 
24 Corporate Plaza, Suite 150 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
Mobile: 949-887-4587 
Email: seusey@beaconpointe.com 
 
Jeff Flocken  
27 New Dawn 
Irvine, CA 92620 
Phone: 714-721-8148 
Email: jeflocken@aol.com 
 
John French 
3800 Sandune Lane 
Corona Del Mar, CA 92625 
Phone: 949-300-3803 
Email: john@frenchassetmanagement.com 
 
Rock Hankin 
27152 Highland Dr. 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 
Mobile: 704-930-9056 
Email: rock@hankinoffice.com 
 
Bala Iyer    
4 Nidden 
Irvine, CA  92603 
Phone: 949-294-9253 
Email: biyeroc@yahoo.com 
 
Denis Kalscheur 
15 Belmont 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
Mobile: 949-375-4536 
Email: DenisKalscheur@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Barbara Lubash 
2231 Pacific Drive 
Corona Del Mar, CA 92625 
Phone: 949-500-0238 
Email: barbara.n.lubash@gmail.com 
 
Shruti Miyashiro 
4007 Mayflower Circle 
Marlborough, MA 01752 
Phone: 888-354-6228 
Email: smiyashiro@dcu.org 
 
Richard Munro 
27481 Ganso 
Mission Viejo, CA 92691-3646 
Phone: 949-910-6600 
Email: richard@invenz.com 
 
Shlomi Nachman 
8 Rochelle 
Newport Coast, CA 92657 
Mobile: 909-720-0087 
Email: shlominachman@gmail.com 
 
Celeste Ortiz 
1335 La Mirada St.,  
Laguna Beach, CA 92651  
Phone:  949-637-2918 
Email: ortizceleste@msn.com 
 
Kristy Pipes 
265 Arbolada Drive 
Arcadia, CA  91006 
Phone: 626-840-6747 
Email: kristypipes05@gmail.com 
 
Hoshi Printer    
15 Classico Drive 
Newport Coast, CA  92657-1520 
Mobile: 949-300-5415 
Email: hoshi.printer@gmail.com 
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Steve Pizula 
10 Vernal Spring 
Irvine, CA 92603 
Mobile: 714-343-2338 
Email: stevepizula@gmail.com 
 
Frank Quinlan 
895 Dove St 
5th Floor, Newport Beach, CA 92660 
Mobile: 949-279-1006 
Email: frank.quinlan@NDLF.com 
 
Ashwin Rangan 
12551 Vista Panorama 
North Tustin, CA 92705 
Mobile: 310-463-4936 
Email: thecio@hotmail.com 
 
David Rosenblum    
2807 Forrester Drive 
Los Angeles, CA  90064 
Mobile: 310-251-2325 
Email: drosenblum75@gmail.com 
 
Christine Scheuneman 
2550 Point Del Mar Avenue 
Corona del Mar, CA 92625 
Mobile: 714-299-6235 
Email: christine.scheuneman@gmail.com 
 
Chris Selecky  
2983 Alexander Road 
Laguna Beach, CA  92651 
Mobile: 714-904-4640 
Email: chris.selecky@gmail.com 
 
Erin Selleck 
9760 Corona Road 
Atascadero, CA 93422 
Mobile: 213-220-7418 
Email: selleckerin@gmail.com 
 
 

Larry Taylor 
4041 South Harvard Boulevard 
Los Angeles, CA 90062 
Mobile: 323-620-1741 
Email: ltaylor@thecreightongroup.com 
 
Susan Thronson    
78975 Calle Brisa 
La Quinta, CA 92253 
Phone: 301-204-5058 
Email: susanthronson@gmail.com 

 
Ted Wilm 
81549 Ronda 
La Quinta, CA 92253 
Mobile: 415-806-3403 
Email: theodore.a.wilm@gmail.com 
 
Dean Yoost  
9 Redbird  
Irvine, CA  92603 
Mobile: 949-232-6500 
Email: dean@deanyoost.com 
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